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Fabricante del motor

Tipo de transmisión

Tipos de corte

Anchura de corte

Potencia

Cilindrada

Peso 

Briggs & Stratton

Empuje

Collection/

Rear discharge

40 cm

3000 rpm

125 см³

24.5 kg
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